FEATURES
Monolithic inorganic material construction
Closed magnetic circuit avoids crosstalk
Excellent solderability and heat resistance
Suitable for flow and refolw soldering
APPLICATIONS
Noise elimination for I/O lines of notebook PCs, digital TVs and VTRs, Printers, hard disk drives, personal computers and other
consumer and computers products.

(20)  Allowable DC Current        not exceed 260°C with soldering time < 3 seconds.
                                                                                                      - Reflow soldering condition:
           - 230 °C+/- 5°C   (260 °C+/- 5°C for Pb free)
34
general
EMC Components
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead       FCB Series
SMD Type
EMC Components
Multilayer Ferrite Bead       FCB Series
SMD Type
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
          Part        EIA Size Impedance Test Freq. Rated Current DC Resistance
       Number      Z ( Ω )    ( MHz )         ( mA ) Max     ( Ω ) Max
FCB1608C-100T07 0603 10  ± 25% 100 700 0.20
FCB1608K-300T07 0603 30  ± 25% 100 700 0.20
FCB2012N-070T06 0805 07  ± 25% 100 600 0.10
FCB2012K-170T06 0805 17  ± 25% 100 600 0.10
FCB2012K-260T06 0805 26  ± 25% 100 600 0.10
FCB2012K-300T06 0805 30  ± 25% 100 600 0.10
FCB2012K-400T06 0805 40  ± 25% 100 600 0.10
FCB3216N-190T05 1206 19  ± 25% 100 500 0.20
FCB3216K-260T05 1206 26  ± 25% 100 500 0.20
FCB3216K-310T05 1206 31  ± 25% 100 500 0.20
FCB3216K-420T05 1206 42  ± 25% 100 500 0.20
FCB3216K-500T05 1206 50  ± 25% 100 500 0.20
FCB3216K-700T05 1206 70  ± 25% 100 500 0.20
FCB3216K-900T05 1206 90  ± 25% 100 500 0.20
FCB3225N-310T04 1206 31  ± 25% 100 400 0.30
FCB3225K-600T04 1206 60  ± 25% 100 400 0.30
FCB4516K-101T05 1806 100± 25% 100 500 0.10
FCB4516K-151T02 1806 150± 25% 100 200 0.50
FCB4532B-250T03 1812 25  ± 25% 100 300 0.40
FCB4532N-700T03 1812 70  ± 25% 100 300 0.40
FCB4532K-131T03 1812 130± 25% 100 300 0.40
Test Equipment: RF Impedance Analyzer HP-4291A + HP4195A
Z, X, R vs FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS
35